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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Lanier121
Impact

9.100 9.475 9.4759.150 37.200
9T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Mariah Lorick122
Impact

9.350 9.000 9.2009.025 36.575
1T 10T 11 5T 2 

2 

Ellie Shows114
U.S. GOLD

9.350 9.150 9.1758.800 36.475
1T 4T 16T 7 3 

3 

Brynn Long110
U.S. GOLD

9.300 8.900 9.1009.000 36.300
3 15 12 9T 4 

4 

Brooklyn Fletcher117
Impact

8.850 9.075 9.2009.050 36.175
21T 8 9T 5T 5 

5 

Addisyn Hogue120
Impact

8.750 8.925 9.3009.125 36.100
31T 14 5T 3 6 

6 

Harley Clifford115
Impact

8.800 8.350 9.3759.350 35.875
27T 44T 1 2 7 

7 

Rebecca Hernandez119
Impact

8.750 9.200 8.5259.200 35.675
31T 3 3 48 8 

8 

Anderson Hicks181
Top Flight GTC

9.050 8.625 9.2758.600 35.550
12T 30 24 4 9 

9 

Megan Stuckey109
U.S. GOLD

9.150 9.150 8.9258.300 35.525
8 4T 40T 18T 10 

10 

Reagan Paben149
DGA

9.050 8.700 8.7508.750 35.250
12T 25T 21T 28T 11 

11 

Gaby Golden126
Achievers

8.600 8.825 8.6509.125 35.200
43T 19 5T 39T 12 

12 

Sa'Niya Briggs147
DGA

8.950 8.450 8.8008.925 35.125
18T 40T 13 24T 13 

13 

Charlotte Boettcher165
TX Dreams

8.850 9.150 8.0509.050 35.100
21* 4T 9T 58T 14T

14T

Hanna Daniel133
World of Gym

8.850 8.950 9.0008.300 35.100
21* 13 40T 13T 14T

14T

Teagan Blaha131
World of Gym

8.750 8.600 9.1258.575 35.050
31T 31T 25T 8 16 

16 

Eliza Fitzgerald135
World of Gym

8.700 8.650 8.8508.825 35.025
37T 28T 15 22T 17 

17 

Tessa Harvey118
Impact

8.600 8.250 9.0009.075 34.925
43T 50T 8 13T 18T

18T

Emery Delicati106
U.S. GOLD

8.700 8.500 8.9258.800 34.925
37T 36T 16T 18T 18T

18T

Mia Pistana157
Flips For Fun

8.600 8.700 9.0008.550 34.850
43T 25T 27T 13T 20 

20 

Brooklyn Drewery112
U.S. GOLD

9.275 8.475 8.8008.275 34.825
4 39 43T 24T 21 

21 

Claire Crick102
U.S. GOLD

8.900 8.000 8.7009.100 34.700
20 59T 7 32T 22 

22 

Haddy Jo Barrett Barrett104
U.S. GOLD

9.200 8.725 8.5508.200 34.675
6T 23T 47T 47 23 

23 

Kristian Cardona132
World of Gym

8.950 7.800 9.1008.800 34.650
18T 64T 16* 9T 24T

24T

Sydni Loving137
World of Gym

9.000 9.050 8.0258.575 34.650
15T 9 25T 61 24T

24T
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Lauren Leary111
U.S. GOLD

8.800 8.450 8.6008.800 34.650
27T 40T 16* 45T 24T

24T

Elsie Reed145
The Rock Of Sports

8.550 8.500 9.0008.550 34.600
50T 36T 27T 13T 27 

27 

Alexis Hern180
Top Flight GTC

8.375 8.875 8.8758.450 34.575
59 16 33T 21 28 

28 

Sofia Gantchev168
TX Dreams

9.050 8.525 8.8008.125 34.500
12T 35 52 24T 29 

29 

Lucy Crafton101
U.S. GOLD

8.300 9.000 8.7008.475 34.475
62T 10T 32 32T 30 

30 

Eloise Ottinger138
World of Gym

8.650 8.250 9.0008.500 34.400
40T 50T 30T 13T 31 

31 

Blakely Heron108
U.S. GOLD

8.850 8.250 8.8508.400 34.350
21T 50T 37T 22T 32 

32 

Charlie Gamache105
U.S. GOLD

8.725 9.100 8.0008.500 34.325
35T 7 30T 62T 33 

33 

Chloe Wells141
World of Gym

9.250 8.450 9.0757.500 34.275
5 40T 68T 11 34T

34T

Haley Bedlington130
World of Gym

8.850 8.000 8.7508.675 34.275
21T 59T 23 28T 34T

34T

Riley Berlin103
U.S. GOLD

7.750 9.450 8.9008.100 34.200
74T 2 53T 20 36T

36T

Mariah Evans134
World of Gym

8.450 8.500 9.0508.200 34.200
54T 36T 47T 12 36T

36T

Reagan Curfman178
Top Flight GTC

8.250 8.250 8.6258.850 33.975
64 50T 14 42T 38 

38 

Mylee Evans116
Impact

7.850 8.150 8.6759.250 33.925
73 57 2 38 39 

39 

Avery Huffman143
The Rock Of Sports

9.200 8.300 8.1758.200 33.875
6T 47T 47T 56 40T

40T

Hayden Leavitt136
World of Gym

9.100 8.675 7.8508.250 33.875
9T 27 45T 69T 40T

40T

Alissa Parker150
DGA

8.700 8.850 8.1508.150 33.850
37T 17T 50T 57 42 

42 

Olivia Long127
Achievers

8.650 8.350 8.7508.050 33.800
40T 44T 55T 28T 43T

43T

Maya Calderon166
TX Dreams

8.400 8.600 8.3508.450 33.800
56T 31T 33T 50T 43T

43T

Avery Trujillo140
World of Gym

8.450 7.950 8.6258.750 33.775
54T 62 21T 42T 45 

45 

Yadira Rodriguez162
Texas Dynamix

8.750 8.300 8.2508.400 33.700
31T 47T 37T 53T 46 

46 

Ainsley Goehring179
Top Flight GTC

8.500 8.750 8.6257.625 33.500
52T 22 66 42T 47 

47 

Campbell Meyer156
Flips For Fun

8.300 8.300 8.7508.050 33.400
62T 47T 55T 28T 48T

48T

Lilah Doucette125
Achievers

8.725 7.800 8.3508.525 33.400
35T 64T 29 50T 48T

48T

Millie Bissell152
Flips For Fun

8.600 8.000 8.7008.100 33.400
43T 59T 53T 32T 48T

48T
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Emma Britton142
The Rock Of Sports

8.800 7.800 8.5008.275 33.375
27T 64T 43T 49 51 

51 

Brittyn Rademaker158
Flips For Fun

7.750 8.850 8.7008.000 33.300
74T 17T 59T 32T 52 

52 

Emerson Vu183
Top Flight GTC

8.400 8.325 8.6507.900 33.275
56T 46 61 39T 53T

53T

Natalia Cortes159
Texas Dynamix

8.575 8.250 8.6007.850 33.275
49 50T 62 45T 53T

53T

Genesis Garcia148
DGA

8.200 9.000 7.9008.150 33.250
65T 10T 50T 67T 55 

55 

Quinn Donnell107
U.S. GOLD

8.500 8.800 7.3508.425 33.075
52T 20T 36 74T 56 

56 

Alexandra Richardson182
Top Flight GTC

8.100 8.200 8.6508.025 32.975
70 55T 57T 39T 57 

57 

Suya Seike Tanrikulu175
TX Dreams

7.600 8.550 7.9008.775 32.825
76 34 20 67T 58T

58T

Bailey Carver153
Flips For Fun

8.200 8.725 8.7007.200 32.825
65T 23T 71 32T 58T

58T

Julianne Moffett161
Texas Dynamix

9.100 7.800 8.2507.650 32.800
9T 64T 63T 53T 60 

60 

Hailey Steffan176
TX Dreams

9.000 7.850 7.8258.000 32.675
15T 63 59T 71 61 

61 

Jaden Adcock123
Achievers

8.350 7.775 8.2008.250 32.575
60T 69 45T 55 62 

62 

Cora Stamatis146
The Rock Of Sports

8.350 7.650 8.7757.650 32.425
60T 70 63T 27 63 

63 

Elin Cozart124
Achievers

8.200 8.600 8.0007.550 32.350
65T 31T 67 62T 64T

64T

Gabby Babcock129
World of Gym

8.550 7.475 7.9258.400 32.350
50T 71 37T 66 64T

64T

Elisabeth Cornelius154
Flips For Fun

7.950 7.200 8.7008.450 32.300
71 72 33T 32T 66 

66 

Kate Potter172
TX Dreams

8.600 8.400 7.9507.300 32.250
43T 43 70 64T 67 

67 

Payton Woods164
Texas Dynamix

7.900 8.200 7.7508.300 32.150
72 55T 40T 72T 68 

68 

Landry Lawson171
TX Dreams

8.800 8.800 8.0506.050 31.700
27T 20T 76 58T 69 

69 

Hazel Hinze169
TX Dreams

8.150 8.650 7.7507.100 31.650
68 28T 72 72T 70 

70 

Alexia Rodriguez173
TX Dreams

8.850 8.125 7.3507.000 31.325
21T 58 73 74T 71 

71 

Sisi Vasquez163
Texas Dynamix

8.975 6.200 8.0508.025 31.250
17 74 57T 58T 72 

72 

Reese Eldred113
U.S. GOLD

8.600 7.800 7.9506.700 31.050
43T 64T 74 64T 73 

73 

Katie McLaughlin128
Achievers

8.400 6.600 7.8507.500 30.350
56T 73 68T 69T 74 

74 

Ainsley Nelson144
The Rock Of Sports

8.125 6.150 8.3007.650 30.225
69 75 63T 52 75 

75 
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Emma Hall160
Texas Dynamix

8.650 0.000 7.1506.450 22.250
40T 76 75 76 76 

76 
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